电机型号
motor
type
功率
power
(KW)
TLB-5/0.6 5 1.25 Y/YB112M-6 2.2 50 61 302 660
TLB-8/0.6 8 2 Y/YB132S-6 3.0 65 61 302 730
TLB-10/0.6 10 2.5 Y/YB132S-6 3.0 80 64 167 925
TLB-12.5/0.6 12.5 3.19 Y/YB132M1-6 4.0 80 64 167 930
TLB-16/0.6 16 4.02 Y/YB132M2-6 5.5 80 64 209 1000
TLB-20/0.6 20 4.88 Y/YB160M-6 7.5 100 64 167 1570
TLB-25/0.6 25 6.28 Y/YB160L-6 11 100 67 167 1600
TLB-31.5/0.6 31.5 7.69 Y/YB160L-6 11 150 67 167 1650
TLB-36/0.6 36 9.05 Y/YB160L-6 11 150 67 167 1680
TLB-40/0.6 40 9.34 Y/YB180L-6 15 150 70 167 1740
TLB-50/0.6 50 12.5 Y/YB200L1-6 18.5 200 70 167 2200
TLB-63/0.6 63 15.84 Y/YB200L2-6 22 200 70 167 2350
TLB-80/0.6 80 20.12 Y/YB225-6 30 200 70 167 2850
TLB-100/0.6 100 25.15 Y/YB250M-6 37 200 73 167 2900
TLB-125/0.6 125 31.4 Y/YB280S-6 45 200 73 167 3050
TLB-160/0.6 160 40.2 Y/YB280M-6 55 300 73 154 4950
TLB-200/0.6 200 50.3 Y/YB315S-6 75 300 73 154 5300
TLB-250/0.6 250 62.8 Y/YB315M-6 90 300 73 154 5500
TLB-300/0.6 300 76.4 Y/YB315M-6 90 300 73 154 5850
TLB-5/1.0 5 2.09 Y/YB132S-6 3.0 50 61 302 700
TLB-8/1.0 8 3.35 Y/YB132M1-6 4.0 65 61 302 750
TLB-10/1.0 10 4.19 Y/YB132M2-6 5.5 80 61 167 980
TLB-12.5/1.0 12.5 4.86 Y/YB132M2-6 5.5 80 64 167 1000
TLB-16/1.0 16 6.7 Y/YB160M-6 7.5 100 64 209 1100
TLB-20/1.0 20 8.51 Y/YB160L-6 11 100 64 167 1680
TLB-25/1.0 25 10.41 Y/YB180L-6 15 150 67 167 1700
TLB-31.5/1.0 31.5 12.84 Y/YB180L-6 15 150 67 167 1730
TLB-36/1.0 36 15.09 Y/YB200L1-6 18.5 150 67 167 1750
TLB-40/1.0 40 16.26 Y/YB200L1-6 18.5 200 67 167 1850
TLB-50/1.0 50 19.46 Y/YB200L2-6 22 200 70 167 2320
TLB-63/1.0 63 26.4 Y/YB225M-6 30 200 70 167 2450
TLB-80/1.0 80 33.5 Y/YB250M-6 37 200 70 167 2950
TLB-100/1.0 100 41.9 Y/YB280S-6 45 200 73 167 3600
TLB-125/1.0 125 52.3 Y/YB280M-6 55 200 73 167 3680
TLB-160/1.0 160 67.07 Y/YB315S-6 75 300 73 154 5100
TLB-200/1.0 200 83.85 Y/YB315M-6 90 300 73 154 5350
TLB-250/1.0 250 104.7 Y/YB315L1-6 110 300 73 154 5650
TLB-300/1.0 300 125.6 Y/YB315L2-6 132 300 73 154 5850
TLB-5/1.6 5 3.35 Y/YB132M-6 5.5 50 59 167 990
TLB-8/1.6 8 5.35 Y/YB160M-6 7.5 50 59 167 1020
TLB-10/1.6 10 6.7 Y/YB160M-6 7.5 80 59 209 1000
TLB-12.5/1.6 12.5 8.79 Y/YB160L-6 11 80 62 209 1050
TLB-16/1.6 16 11.25 Y/YB180L-6 15 80 62 209 1200
TLB-20/1.6 20 14.06 Y/YB180L-6 15 100 62 167 1800
TLB-25/1.6 25 16.76 Y/YB200L1-6 18.5 100 65 167 1900
TLB-31.5/1.6 31.5 21.12 Y/YB200L2-6 22 150 65 167 2000
TLB-36/1.6 36 24.15 Y/YB225M-6 30 150 65 167 2100
5 1.6
≤150
(≤300)
≤150
(≤300)
5 1.0
≤150
(≤300)
5 0.6
轴功率
axle
power
(KW)
泵效率
Pump
effic-
iency
(%)
TLB型稠油泵性能参数
泵转数
Pump
revol-
ution
(r/min)
重量
weight
(kg)
进出口径
calibre
for inlet
& outlet
(mm)
吸上高度
drawing
up
height
(m)
额定工
作压力
rated worki-
ng pressure
(MPa)
配带电动机
fitting motor
工作温度
working
tempe-
rature
(℃)
规格型号
specification
type
额定
流量
rated
flow
(m
3
/h)
电机型号
motor
type
功率
power
(KW)
轴功率
axle
power
(KW)
泵效率
Pump
effic-
iency
(%)
TLB型稠油泵性能参数
泵转数
Pump
revol-
ution
(r/min)
重量
weight
(kg)
进出口径
calibre
for inlet
& outlet
(mm)
吸上高度
drawing
up
height
(m)
额定工
作压力
rated worki-
ng pressure
(MPa)
配带电动机
fitting motor
工作温度
working
tempe-
rature
(℃)
规格型号
specification
type
额定
流量
rated
flow
(m
3
/h)
TLB-40/1.6 40 26.82 Y/YB225M-6 30 150 65 167 2600
TLB-50/1.6 50 33.53 Y/YB250M-6 37 200 68 167 3300
TLB-63/1.6 63 42.25 Y/YB280S-6 45 200 68 167 3500
TLB-80/1.6 80 53.65 Y/YB280M-6 55 200 68 167 4300
TLB-100/1.6 100 67.07 Y/YB315S-6 75 200 71 167 4900
TLB-125/1.6 125 83.83 Y/YB315M-6 90 200 71 167 5000
TLB-160/1.6 160 107.3 Y/YB315L1-6 110 300 71 154 5340
TLB-200/1.6 200 122.8 Y/YB315L2-6 132 300 71 167 5560
TLB-5/2.5 5 5.67 Y/YB160M-6 7.5 50 57 167 1020
TLB-8/2.5 8 9.08 Y/YB160L-6 11 50 57 167 1050
TLB-10/2.5 10 11.35 Y/YB180L-6 15 80 57 209 1250
TLB-12.5/2.5 12.5 14.43 Y/YB180L-6 15 80 59 209 1300
TLB-16/2.5 16 18.16 Y/YB200L1-6 18.5 80 59 209 1500
TLB-20/2.5 20 23.1 Y/YB225M-6 30 100 59 167 2215
TLB-25/2.5 25 28.39 Y/YB225M-6 30 100 63 167 2400
TLB-31.5/2.5 31.5 34.1 Y/YB250M-6 37 150 63 167 2500
TLB-36/2.5 36 40.87 Y/YB280S-6 45 150 63 167 2620
TLB-40/2.5 40 43.25 Y/YB280S-6 45 150 63 167 3550
TLB-50/2.5 50 56.76 Y/YB315S-6 75 200 66 167 3700
TLB-63/2.5 63 71.5 Y/YB315S-6 75 200 66 167 3900
TLB-80/2.5 80 90.8 Y/YB315L1-6 110 200 66 167 4600
TLB-100/2.5 100 113.5 Y/YB315L2-6 132 200 69 167 4850
TLB-5/3.2 5 7.65 Y/YB160L-6 11 50 57 167 1050
TLB-8/3.2 8 12.24 Y/YB180L-6 15 50 57 209 1100
TLB-10/3.2 10 15.3 Y/YB200L1-6 18.5 80 57 209 1320
TLB-12.5/3.2 12.5 17.3 Y/YB200L1-6 18.5 80 59 209 1560
TLB-16/3.2 16 23.65 Y/YB225M-6 30 80 59 209 2100
TLB-20/3.2 20 27.68 Y/YB225M-6 30 100 59 167 2250
TLB-25/3.2 25 34.6 Y/YB250M-6 37 100 63 167 2316
TLB-31.5/3.2 31.5 43.6 Y/YB280M-6 55 150 63 167 2520
TLB-36/3.2 36 52.32 Y/YB280M-6 55 150 63 167 2600
TLB-40/3.2 40 55.36 Y/YB315S-6 75 150 63 167 3770
TLB-50/3.2 50 72.66 Y/YB315S-6 75 200 66 167 3770
TLB-63/3.2 63 91.55 Y/YB315L1-6 110 200 66 167 4250
TLB-80/3.2 80 116.25 Y/YB315L2-6 132 200 66 167 4980
TLB-5/4.0 5 11.08 Y/YB180L-6 15 50 57 167 1100
TLB-8/4.0 8 15.5 Y/YB200L1-6 18.5 50 57 209 1200
TLB-10/4.0 10 18.16 Y/YB200L2-6 22 80 57 167 1500
TLB-12.5/4.0 12.5 23.1 Y/YB250M-6 37 80 59 167 1800
TLB-16/4.0 16 29.06 Y/YB250M-6 37 200 59 154 3770
TLB-20/4.0 20 36.9 Y/YB280S-6 45 200 59 167 2300
TLB-25/4.0 25 41.4 Y/YB280M-6 45 200 63 167 2850
TLB-31.5/4.0 31.5 52.5 Y/YB280M-6 55 200 63 167 2900
TLB-36/4.0 36 65.4 Y/YB315S-6 75 200 63 167 3100
TLB-40/4.0 40 69.2 Y/YB315S-6 75 200 63 167 3650
TLB-50/4.0 50 82.57 Y/YB315M-6 90 200 66 167 3770
TLB-63/4.0 63 104.4 Y/YB315L1-6 110 200 66 167 4360
1.6
≤150
(≤300)
≤150
(≤300)
≤150
(≤300)
4.05
3.25
≤150
(≤300)
2.55
5